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The Dallas Post ALL SPORTS PREVIEW 

  

Lehman 

looks for 

winning 
record 

By RICK NOTARI 

Special to The Dallas Post   

Saturday's opening game 
showed some cracks in the 

2001 Lake-Lehman Black 

Knights, but there were 
bright spots as well. Judged 

      
  
| FOOTBALL | 

2001 From left, first row: Justin Agnew, Dave Harris, Chad Derhammer, Josh Cragle, Mike Hillman, 
Scott Arnold, Scott McBride. Second row: Ryan Besteder, Jason Humenanski, Matt Cilvik, Chris only by the score, Hazleton 

La ke- Leh man Teetsel, Josh Kuwaye, Zack Ragukas, Brandon Wren, Joe Maille. Third row: Loren Haefele, Jim appeared to score a con- 
Mahon, Dan King, Brian Cornia, Troy Long, Scott Wentzel, Jeff Pimm. Fourth row: Matt Ide, vincing victory, but the 

7 Mark Yankoski, Mike Mully, Ed Becker, Mike Rusonis, Matt Gemberling. Fifth row: Phil Kasper, 
B lack Kn Ig hts Matt Galka, Dave Strenfel, Gaise Lacek, Bob Roper, Mike Hage, Ed Little. See LEHMAN, pg 4 

22° ae @& Your 2001 Football Schedules! 

2001 Dallas Football 
Saturday Sept. 1 WVW 

Friday Sept. 7 Tunkhannock 

Friday Sept. 14 Pittston 

“Wa 8 m Saturday Sept. 22 Coughlin 

Friday Sept. 28 Wallenpaupak 

Saturday =~ Oct. 6 Wyoming Area 

Saturday Oct. 13 Hazleton (Homecoming) 

Friday Oct. 19 North Pocono 

Saturday Oct. 27 Lake-Lehman 

    

  

Saturday Nov. 3 Berwick (Parent’s Day) 

HR SSEOOEE. Aft ss r T Y = Coach: Ted Jackson 

Game Time: 1:00 Saturday, 7:00 Friday night         
      
Memorial Highway 

Dall Sle Game! worm 
Free Small Chili 
with any purchase 

Wenpys 
Dallas 

Open Everyday Limit 1 coupon per customer per visit. Not valid with any other 
10 AM to 10 PM coupon or special offer. Offer expires 11/15/01 

Do on Friday ERE EET (rood Luck! 

Saturday, till 11 PM Sun.-Thurs. 

Saturday Sept. 1 Hazleton Home 

Friday Sept. 7 West Scranton Away 

Saturday Sept. 15 Wyoming Area Home 

Friday Sept. 21 ~~ Berwick Away 

Saturday Sept. 29 Williamsport Home 

Saturday Oct. 6 Coughlin - Away 

Saturday Oct. 13 North Pocono Home 

Friday Oct. 19 Wyoming Valley West Home 

Saturday Oct. 27 Dallas Home 

Friday Nov. 2 Pittston Away 

  
Dining Room Head coach: Bob Langan 

Game Time: 1:00 Saturday, 7:00 Friday night   
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